4. How to order:
CL21
Type
CL21
CL21
K
Tolerance
J: +/-5%
K: +/-10%
B
Package Code
B: Bulk
A: Ammo Taped
000
Suffix Indicate Special
Requirement
000: Indicating Standard
If for cut leads or long leads:
104
Capacitance Code
pF Code: 1st two digits
represent significant figures
3rd digit represents multiplier
(number of zeros to follow)
105 = 1uF
104 = 0.1uF
103 = 0.01uF
 F
Material Code
F: Plastic Film Cap
For CL21
0250
Rated Voltage
For DC Voltage
0100: 100VDC
0250: 250VDC
0400: 400VDC
0630: 630VDC
0100
Size Code
Code for Pitch Size
0100: pitch size 10mm
0150: pitch size 15mm
0200: pitch size 20mm
0225: pitch size 22.5mm
0275: pitch size 27.5mm
Straight, Lead Shape Code 0, 10mm pitch=0100
Inside kink, Lead Shape Code 4,10mm pitch=4100
First number indicates lead shape code
0 mean straight lead, for shape code 0
Pls refer to other shape code in spec.
Rest three numbers indicates pitch size
100=10mm 150=15mm 200=20mm
000: mean standard LL
035: cut leads to 3.5mm
040: cut leads to 4mm
250: 25mm long leads
UR ＞100V
C≤0.33uF, IR≥30000MΩ
C＞0.33uF, IR≥10000S
UR ≤100V
C≤0.33uF, IR≥15000MΩ
C＞0.33uF, IR≥5000S
AT 100VDC、60SEC、20℃
-40℃～105℃